

Counter Claim No.4/22
M/s Enviroway Bioscience Pvt Ltd Vs. Anurag Gulati

03.07.2024

Present : Mr. Gautam Mishra, Ld. Counsel for the counter
claimant.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the respondent.

At the request of Ld. Counsel for the counter
claimant, matter is adjourned along with the connected case to
23.10.2024.

(Shirish Aggarwal)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
03.07.2024