

Counter Claim 4/22
M/S ENVIROWAY BIOSCIENCE PVT LTD Vs. ANURAG
GULATI

13.03.2026

Present: Mr. Ankit Kumar, Ld. proxy Counsel for counter
claimant.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for non counter
claimant.

To come up for PE alongwith connected matter on
23.07.2026.

(Meenu Kaushik)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
13.03.2026